Sr.

10

11

12

13

Year

2014-15

2014-15

2014-15

2014-15

2013-14

2013-14

2013-14

2013-14

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

ACHIEVEMENTS 2012-2015

Achievements

Activity

National Level Project
Competition

National Level Project
Competition

National Level Project
Competition

5" National Level Project
Competition

National Level Technical
Symposium

National Level Project
Competition

National Level Technical
Symposium

National Level Project
Competition

National Level Techno-
Management Event

National Level Techno —
Cultural Fest

National Level Technical,
Cultural and Sport Mega
Event

National Level Technical,
Cultural and Sport Mega
Event

National Level Technical,
Cultural and Sport Mega
Event

National/State/University level
No. of Prizes won

Impetus and Concepts’15 National Level
Technical Symposium - First Rank

Pariyojana PratiY. 2015- Second Rank
Pariyojana PratiY. 2015 — First Rank
CONVENE -2K15 — First Rank
IMPETUS and Concepts-14 — First Rank
CONVENE-2k14 — First Rank

IMPETUS and Concepts-14 — Third Rank

CONVENE2K14 — First Rank

CYNOSURE 2K13 Line Follower — Second
Rank

PERCEPTION -2013 Tattva — Second Rank

ALACARITY Line Tracer — First Rank

ALACARITY Line Tracer — Second Rank

ALACARITY Line Tracer — Third Rank



