ACHIEVEMENTS 2012-2015

Achievements			
Sr.	Year	Activity	National/State/University level No. of Prizes won
1	2014-15	National Level Project Competition	Impetus and Concepts'15 National Level Technical Symposium - First Rank
2	2014-15	National Level Project Competition	Pariyojana PratiY. 2015- Second Rank
3	2014-15	National Level Project Competition	Pariyojana PratiY. 2015 – First Rank
4	2014-15	5 th National Level Project Competition	CONVENE –2K15 – First Rank
5	2013-14	National Level Technical Symposium	IMPETUS and Concepts-14 – First Rank
6	2013-14	National Level Project Competition	CONVENE-2k14 – First Rank
7	2013-14	National Level Technical Symposium	IMPETUS and Concepts-14 – Third Rank
8	2013-14	National Level Project Competition	CONVENE2K14 – First Rank
9	2012-13	National Level Techno- Management Event	CYNOSURE 2K13 Line Follower – Second Rank
10	2012-13	National Level Techno – Cultural Fest	PERCEPTION -2013 Tattva – Second Rank
11	2012-13	National Level Technical, Cultural and Sport Mega Event	ALACARITY Line Tracer – First Rank
12	2012-13	National Level Technical, Cultural and Sport Mega Event	ALACARITY Line Tracer – Second Rank
13	2012-13	National Level Technical, Cultural and Sport Mega Event	ALACARITY Line Tracer – Third Rank